A Division of AT Controls
CONTROLS
™
SS5 Linear / Rotary  Smart Valve Positioner
Perfect combination
with reliable fail freeze
function and smart performance

FRONT COVER REMOVED
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
1   : Air supply
2   : OUT 1
3   : OUT 2
4   : Display LCD
5   : Up key
6   : Mode key
7   : Enter key
8   : Down key
9   : Input signal (+, -)
10 : Frame ground
11 : Output signal (+, -)
12 : Alarm limit 1
13 : Alarm limit 2
14 : Electrical connections
15 : Ground
16 : Feedback lever
L
R
I
K
W
A
B
C
D
F
N
0
1
2
N
O
L
S
M
Q
N
H
P
F
3
4
5
N
L
R
0
1
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
Actuator Operation :
Protection Class :
Feedback Lever :
   - Linear Type
   - Rotary Type
Pressure Gauge Block :
SS5 Actuator
Operation